
Calendar of Events 

◄ August October 2021 October ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
   

 
  
 

1  
 

2 
 

3  
 

4 
   
 

5  
  Pool 
 Tournament 

6  
 

7  
      Bingo 
   12:45 
 

8 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 
 

12  
   Pool 
 Tournament 

13  
 

14 
   Bingo 
   12:45 
Health Dept 
Blood 
Pressure 
Clinic10:00am 

15  
   Hank 
Williams Jr. 
 Show 
  11:15 thru 
  12:15 

16  
 

17  
 

18 
   Mexico 
Senior Center 
Nutrition 
Council 
Meeting 
12:30 pm 

19 
   Pool 
 Tournament 

20 
 

21 
    

    Bingo 
     12:45 

22  
Name that 
 Tune W/ 
 Chad  
Rosentgal 

23  
 

24  
 

25 
 

26  
   Pool 
 Tournament 

27  
Birthday Bash  
 

W/ Dennie &  
 Alan 
 

28  
   Bingo 
   12:45 
 
Health Dept 
Blood 
Pressure 
Clinic10:00am 
 
 

               29    
 Halloween 
 Party           

 
 


