Calendar of Events

August October 2021 October ▶						
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri 1	Sat 2	Sun 3
						3
4	5 Pool Tournament	6	7 Bingo 12:45	8	9	10
11	12 Pool Tournament	13	14 Bingo 12:45 Health Dept Blood Pressure Clinic10:00am	15 Hank Williams Jr. Show 11:15 thru 12:15	16	17
Mexico Senior Center Nutrition Council Meeting 12:30 pm	19 Pool Tournament	20	21 Bingo 12:45	22 Name that Tune W/ Chad Rosentgal	23	24
25	26 Pool Tournament	27 Birthday Bash W/ Dennie & Alan	28 Bingo 12:45 Health Dept Blood Pressure Clinic10:00am	Halloween Party		